
NO 品目名
産地

（製造者等）
Cs-134 Cs-137

1 じゃがいも 長崎県 H25.6.3 H25.6.4

2 鶏挽肉 岩手県 H25.6.3 H25.6.4

3 しめじ 静岡県 H25.6.3 H25.6.4

4 ごぼう 青森県 H25.6.3 H25.6.4

5 ブロッコリー 愛知県 H25.6.3 H25.6.4

6 えのき 長野県 H25.6.3 H25.6.4

7 ピーマン 茨城県 H25.6.3 H25.6.4

8 トマト 神奈川県 H25.6.5 H25.6.5

9 キャベツ 神奈川県 H25.6.5 H25.6.5

10 真鯵フィレ 相模湾 H25.6.6 H25.6.7

11
黒豆入り
さつま揚げ

北海道
青森　茨城

H25.6.6 H25.6.7

12 キャベツ 神奈川県 H25.6.10 H25.6.10

13 チンゲン菜 静岡県 H25.6.10 H25.6.10

14 たけのこ 千葉県 H25.6.11 H25.6.11

15 れんこん 徳島県 H25.6.11 H25.6.11

16 キャベツ 静岡県 H25.6.11 H25.6.11

17 にんじん 徳島県 H25.6.11 H25.6.11

18 もやし 神奈川県 H25.6.11 H25.6.11

19 じゃがいも 長崎県 H25.6.11 H25.6.11

20 里芋 鹿児島県 H25.6.11 H25.6.11

21 長ネギ 茨城県 H25.6.11 H25.6.11

22 ピーマン 茨城県 H25.6.11 H25.6.11

25未満

25未満

25未満

平成25年６月実施分

25未満

25未満

25未満

25未満

25未満

25未満

25未満

25未満

25未満

25未満

25未満

25未満

25未満

食品の放射性物質検査結果報告書

検体情報
採取日
購入日

検査
実施日

結果（Bq/kg)

25未満

25未満

25未満

25未満

25未満

25未満



NO 品目名
産地

（製造者等）
Cs-134 Cs-137

検体情報
採取日
購入日

検査
実施日

結果（Bq/kg)

23 キャベツ 千葉県 H25.6.11 H25.6.11

24 いんげん 神奈川県 H25.6.12 H25.6.12

25 きゅうり 神奈川県 H25.6.13 H25.6.13

26 きゅうり 神奈川県 H25.6.13 H25.6.13

27 とうもろこし 山梨県 H25.6.18 H25.6.18

28 豚挽肉 神奈川県 H25.6.18 H25.6.18

29 メロン 茨城県 H25.6.18 H25.6.18

30 玉ねぎ 静岡県 H25.6.18 H25.6.18

31 ごぼう 熊本県 H25.6.18 H25.6.18

32 トマト 静岡県 H25.6.18 H25.6.18

33 ねぎ 茨城県 H25.6.18 H25.6.18

34 鯵 山口県 H25.6.20 H25.6.20

35 きゅうり
神奈川県
(小田原市）

H25.6.20 H25.6.20

36 ジャガイモ
神奈川県
（清川村）

H25.6.20 H25.6.20

37 玉ねぎ
神奈川県
（清川村）

H25.6.20 H25.6.20

38 アスパラガス 栃木県 H25.6.24 H25.6.25

39 チンゲン菜 茨城県 H25.6.24 H25.6.25

40 豚肉 静岡県 H25.6.24 H25.6.25

41 もやし 栃木県 H25.6.24 H25.6.25

42 豚肉 千葉県 H25.6.24 H25.6.25

43 ピーマン 茨城県 H25.6.24 H25.6.25

44 にんじん 和歌山県 H25.6.25 H25.6.25

45 さば ノルウェー H25.6.25 H25.6.25

46 ごぼう 宮崎県 H25.6.25 H25.6.25

25未満

25未満

25未満

25未満

25未満

25未満

25未満

25未満

25未満

25未満

25未満

25未満

25未満

25未満

25未満

25未満

25未満

25未満

25未満

25未満

25未満

25未満

25未満

25未満



NO 品目名
産地

（製造者等）
Cs-134 Cs-137

検体情報
採取日
購入日

検査
実施日

結果（Bq/kg)

47 ジャガイモ 静岡県 H25.6.25 H25.6.25

48 葉ねぎ 神奈川県 H25.6.25 H25.6.25

49 キャベツ 静岡 H25.6.25 H25.6.25

50 サツマイモ 千葉県 H25.6.25 H25.6.25

51 米飯 埼玉県 H25.6.26 H25.6.26

52 キャベツ 千葉県 H25.6.26 H25.6.26

53 小松菜
神奈川県
(平塚市）

H25.6.26 H25.6.26

54 きゅうり 神奈川県 H25.6.27 H25.6.27

55 もやし 神奈川県 H25.6.27 H25.6.27

25未満

25未満

25未満

25未満

25未満

25未満

25未満

25未満

25未満


