食品の放射性物質検査結果報告書 平成25年6月実施分

	検体情	報			結果 (Bq/kg)	
NO	品目名	産地 (製造者等)	採取日 購入日	検査 実施日	Cs-134	Cs-137
1	じゃがいも	長崎県	H25.6.3	H25.6.4	25未満	
2	鶏挽肉	岩手県	H25.6.3	H25.6.4	25未満	
3	しめじ	静岡県	H25.6.3	H25.6.4	25未満	
4	ごぼう	青森県	H25.6.3	H25.6.4	25未満	
5	ブロッコリー	愛知県	H25.6.3	H25.6.4	25未満	
6	えのき	長野県	H25.6.3	H25.6.4	25未満	
7	ピーマン	茨城県	H25.6.3	H25.6.4	25未満	
8	トイト	神奈川県	H25.6.5	H25.6.5	25未満	
9	キャベツ	神奈川県	H25.6.5	H25.6.5	25未満	
10	真鯵フィレ	相模湾	H25.6.6	H25.6.7	25未満	
11	黒豆入り さつま揚げ	北海道 青森 茨城	H25.6.6	H25.6.7	25未満	
12	キャベツ	神奈川県	H25.6.10	H25.6.10	25未満	
13	チンゲン菜	静岡県	H25.6.10	H25.6.10	25未満	
14	たけのこ	千葉県	H25.6.11	H25.6.11	25未満	
15	れんこん	徳島県	H25.6.11	H25.6.11	25未満	
16	キャベツ	静岡県	H25.6.11	H25.6.11	25未満	
17	にんじん	徳島県	H25.6.11	H25.6.11	25未満	
18	もやし	神奈川県	H25.6.11	H25.6.11	25未満	
19	じゃがいも	長崎県	H25.6.11	H25.6.11	25未満	
20	里芋	鹿児島県	H25.6.11	H25.6.11	25未満	
21	長ネギ	茨城県	H25.6.11	H25.6.11	25未満	
22	ピーマン	茨城県	H25.6.11	H25.6.11	25未満	

	検体情報		採取日	 検査	結果 (Bq/kg)	
NO	品目名	産地 (製造者等)	購入日	実施日	Cs-134	Cs-137
23	キャベツ	千葉県	H25.6.11	H25.6.11	25未満	
24	いんげん	神奈川県	H25.6.12	H25.6.12	25未満	
25	きゅうり	神奈川県	H25.6.13	H25.6.13	25未満	
26	きゅうり	神奈川県	H25.6.13	H25.6.13	25未満	
27	とうもろこし	山梨県	H25.6.18	H25.6.18	25未満	
28	豚挽肉	神奈川県	H25.6.18	H25.6.18	25 <i>7</i>	た満
29	メロン	茨城県	H25.6.18	H25.6.18	25未満	
30	玉ねぎ	静岡県	H25.6.18	H25.6.18	25未満	
31	ごぼう	熊本県	H25.6.18	H25.6.18	25未満	
32	トマト	静岡県	H25.6.18	H25.6.18	25未満	
33	ねぎ	茨城県	H25.6.18	H25.6.18	25未満	
34	鯵	山口県	H25.6.20	H25.6.20	25未満	
35	きゅうり	神奈川県 (小田原市)	H25.6.20	H25.6.20	25未満	
36	ジャガイモ	神奈川県 (清川村)	H25.6.20	H25.6.20	25未満	
37	玉ねぎ	神奈川県 (清川村)	H25.6.20	H25.6.20	25未満	
38	アスパラガス	栃木県	H25.6.24	H25.6.25	25未満	
39	チンゲン菜	茨城県	H25.6.24	H25.6.25	25未満	
40	豚肉	静岡県	H25.6.24	H25.6.25	25未満	
41	もやし	栃木県	H25.6.24	H25.6.25	25未満	
42	豚肉	千葉県	H25.6.24	H25.6.25	25未満	
43	ピーマン	茨城県	H25.6.24	H25.6.25	25未満	
44	にんじん	和歌山県	H25.6.25	H25.6.25	25未満	
45	さば	ノルウェー	H25.6.25	H25.6.25	25未満	
46	ごぼう	宮崎県	H25.6.25	H25.6.25	25未満	

	検体情報		採取日	検査	結果 (Bq/kg)	
NO	品目名	産地 (製造者等)	購入日	実施日	Cs-134	Cs-137
47	ジャガイモ	静岡県	H25.6.25	H25.6.25	25未満	
48	葉ねぎ	神奈川県	H25.6.25	H25.6.25	25未満	
49	キャベツ	静岡	H25.6.25	H25.6.25	25未満	
50	サツマイモ	千葉県	H25.6.25	H25.6.25	25未満	
51	米飯	埼玉県	H25.6.26	H25.6.26	25未満	
52	キャベツ	千葉県	H25.6.26	H25.6.26	25未満	
53	小松菜	神奈川県 (平塚市)	H25.6.26	H25.6.26	25未満	
54	きゅうり	神奈川県	H25.6.27	H25.6.27	25未満	
55	もやし	神奈川県	H25.6.27	H25.6.27	25未満	